ét kratki

Kratka wentylacyjna
kominkowa Retro 17

biata

SKU: RETRO/KONF EAN: 5901350028247

207,00 zt

Dane techniczne

Rodzaj
Rozmiar

Kolor

Parametry fizyczne

Ozdobna
Inne

17X17

Biaty

Data publikacji: 20-05-2024

Informacje dodatkowe

Szerokos¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)
Szerokos$¢ kieszeni (cm)
Wyskos¢ kieszeni (cm)

Gtebokos¢ kieszeni (cm)

19.5
19.5
4.5
17
17

4.5

Strona1/2

5901350028247



Data publikacji: 20-05-2024

kratki

Model: nl:l A D
® B
JELEN 285x280 300x300 *
MYSLIWY 202x418 220x440 *
HERB 320x245 * 333x280 *
HERBK 195x315 * 438x345 *
RETRO1/17/B/A
RETRO1/17/G/A 170x170 195x195
RETRO1/22/B/A
RETRO1/22/G/A 215x215 238x238
RETROW/22/B/A
RETROW/22/G/A 200x200 218x218
RETRO2/17/B/A
RETRO2/17/G/A 172x353 195x377
RETRO2/22/B/A
RETRO2/22/G/A 215x437 238x460

* wymiary gabarytowe / max external dimensions
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